
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and American Indian
Resource Center, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide a school year-based Afterschool Program of tutoring, academic
enrichment and cultural activities, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set
forth, for the Department of Leadership, Curriculum, and Instruction, for the period December 15, 2014 through February
16, 2015, in an amount not to exceed $34,758.75.

File #: 15-0008, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 1/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

